
SANTI MAHA SANGHA TEACHERS

BASE LEVEL

1. Costantino Albini sms-base@madhyamika.eu
2. Jim Valby jimvalby@gmail.com
3. Jakob Winkler Jakob.Winkler@t-online.de
4. Grisha Mokhin mokhin@gmail.com
5. Igor Berkhin igor.berkhin@gmail.com
6. Angie Gilbert alangie@aapt.net.au
7. Adriano Clemente  adrianocle@gmail.com
8. Elise Stutchbury       elise777@austarnet.com.au
9. Elias Capriles eliascapriles@gmail.com
10. Cheh Goh    ngazer@singnet.com.sg
11. Elio Guarisco   eguarisco2000@yahoo.com
12. Fabio Risolo fabio.risolo@email.it
13. Sasha Poubants sashapu@gmx.net
14. Ricardo Sued rickysued@gmail.com 
15. Alexander Gomonov gomonov@gmail.com
16. Yeshi Silvano Namkhai  yeshi.namkhai@tiscali.it
17. Igor Legati            edizss@tiscali.it
18. Raffaella Blasi    raffablasi@libero.it
19. Mikael Kazarian mikaelkazaryan@hotmail.com
20. Oliver Leick o.leick@shangshunginstitute.org
21. Wes Guo thevoidone@hotmail.com
22. Steven Landsberg slandsberg@ragascape.com
23. Oleg Troyanovsky olegelo7@gmail.com
24. Jacek Machowski machowski.jacek@gmail.com

FIRST LEVEL 

1. Igor Berkhin igor.berkhin@gmail.com
2. Jim Valby jimvalby@gmail.com
3. Elio Guarisco eguarisco2000@yahoo.com
4. Jakob Winkler Jakob.Winkler@t-online.de
5. Alexander Poubants sashapu@gmx.net
6. Alexander Gomonov gomonov@gmail.com
7. Fabio Risolo fabio.risolo@email.it

SECOND LEVEL

1. Elio Guarisco eguarisco2000@yahoo.com
2. Jim Valby jimvalby@gmail.com
3. Igor Berkhin igor.berkhin@gmail.com
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